 Using R&S®NRP Series
Power Sensors with AndroidTM
Handheld Devices
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®NRP Series
ı R&S®NRP-Zxx Series
This application note describes how to connect

[2]: Die bessere Wahl: USB-Leistungssensoren von Rohde & Schwarz
     in: News from Rohde & Schwarz No. 208 - 2013/II
3.2 Additional Information
Please send your technical queries, comments and suggestions regarding this
application note to:
Appendix
Ordering Information
1MA215_4e Rohde & Schwarz           Using R&S®NRP Power Sensors with Android* Handheld Devices  19
3.3 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Universal power sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S® NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S® NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-10 1424.6721.02
10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-25 1424.6744.02
Wideband power sensors
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz (2.92 mm) R&S®NRP-Z85 1411.7501.02
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.40
1 nW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 44 GHz (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.44
Thermal power sensors
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Appendix
Ordering Information
1MA215_4e Rohde & Schwarz           Using R&S®NRP Power Sensors with Android* Handheld Devices  20
Designation Type Order No.
Average power sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
2 nW to 2 W, 9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.02/42
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Recommended extras
USB Adapter (active) R&S®NRP-Z3 1146.7005.02
USB Adapter (passive, length: 2.0 m) R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.02
USB Adapter (passive, length: 0.5 m) R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.04